
Playoff brackets 2017

7/17/2017

Qualifiers Qualifiers
Semi-Finals 

(best of three)
Finals (best of 

three)

G5

Mon. Aug 14 LOSER'S CUP
JMP T4

Thurs. Aug. 17
T2 JMP Mon. Aug. 21 Sat. Aug. 19

Thurs. Aug. 24 10:30 JMP
G4 Fri. Aug. 25*

Mon. Aug. 28 T5 Tues. Aug. 29
G1 Thurs. Aug. 31 T3 JMP

Fri. Sept. 1***
Tues. Aug. 22 Sat. Aug. 19
Fri. Aug. 25 12pm JMP

Sat.Aug. 26**
G6 Fri. Aug. 18 T6

JMP G2
Tues. Aug 15 * Laurier (if needed) Rain Dates

JMP G3 ** JMP @12pm (if needed) Fri 8/18/2017 18h00 Rain Date Laurier
*** (if needed) Sat 8/26/2017 10h30 Rain Date JMP

T1 Fri 9/01/2017 18h00 Rain Date Laurier
All games start at 6pm at JMP unless otherwise noted Sat 9/02/2017 10h30 Rain Date JMP

Sat 9/02/2017 12h00 Rain Date JMP


